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From: 
"Julian, Emile" <Emile.Julian@nrc.gov> 
View contact details 
 

 

To: 

"Barry White" <bwtamia@bellsouth.net> 

 

Cc: 

"alison.crane@pillsburylaw.com" <alison.crane@pillsburylaw.com>, "Welkie, 

Andrew" <Andrew.Welkie@nrc.gov>, "Eitreim, Anthony" 

<Anthony.Eitreim@nrc.gov>, "Baratta, Anthony" <Anthony.Baratta@nrc.gov>, 

"antonio.fernandez@fpl.com" <antonio.fernandez@fpl.com>, 

"bwtamia@bellsouth.net" <bwtamia@bellsouth.net>, "Pierpoint, Christine" 

<Christine.Pierpoint@nrc.gov>, "OGCMailCenter Resource" 

<OGCMailCenter.Resource@nrc.gov>, "Hawkens, Roy" <Roy.Hawkens@nrc.gov>, 

"Julian, Emile" <Emile.Julian@nrc.gov>, "Julian, Emile" <Emile.Julian@nrc.gov>, 

"Ngbea, Evangeline" <Evangeline.Ngbea@nrc.gov>, "gstewart@ngnlaw.com" 

<gstewart@ngnlaw.com>, "Docket, Hearing" <Hearing.Docket@nrc.gov>, 

"john.oneill@pillsburylaw.com" <john.oneill@pillsburylaw.com>, "Deucher, Joseph" 

<Joseph.Deucher@nrc.gov>, "Gilman, Joseph" <Joseph.Gilman@nrc.gov>, "Kirstein, 

Josh" <Josh.Kirstein@nrc.gov>, "Golshan, KG" <KG.Golshan@nrc.gov>, 

"OGCMailCenter Resource" <OGCMailCenter.Resource@nrc.gov>, 

"lsande3@emory.edu" <lsande3@emory.edu>, "Lewis, Linda" 

<Linda.Lewis@nrc.gov>, "Zobler, Marian" <Marian.Zobler@nrc.gov>, 

"matias.travieso-diaz@pillsburylaw.com" <matias.travieso-diaz@pillsburylaw.com>, 

"Kennedy, Michael" <Michael.Kennedy@nrc.gov>, "magolds@emory.edu" 

<magolds@emory.edu>, "mitch.ross@fpl.com" <mitch.ross@fpl.com>, "Greathead, 

Nancy" <Nancy.Greathead@nrc.gov>, "OCAAMAIL Resource" 

<OCAAMAIL.Resource@nrc.gov>, "Moulding, Patrick" <Patrick.Moulding@nrc.gov>, 

"Giitter, Rebecca" <Rebecca.Giitter@nrc.gov>, "richard@evergladeslaw.org" 

<richard@evergladeslaw.org>, "MSHD Resource" 

<Meta_System_Help_Desk.Resource@nrc.gov>, "Chazell, Russell" 

<Russell.Chazell@nrc.gov>, "Kirkwood, Sara" <Sara.Kirkwood@nrc.gov>, "Price, 

Sarah" <Sarah.Price@nrc.gov>, "steven.hamrick@fpl.com" 

<steven.hamrick@fpl.com>, "Ryan, Tom" <Tom.Ryan@nrc.gov>, "wxb2@nrc.gov" 



<wxb2@nrc.gov>, "bgarner@ngnlaw.com" <bgarner@ngnlaw.com>... more 
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  Fw: TO THE SECRETARY OF THE NRC.eml 
   

  List of EIE filings for Turkey Point COL.pdf 
 

File: Fw: TO THE SECRETARY OF THE NRC.eml  Download File 

 
Dear Mr. White, 
  
    In response to your recent call and request that two items be placed on the 
docket for the Turkey Point  COL proceeding I am this date placing the attached 
log of filings made via the NRC e-filing system for the Turkey Point proceeding 
on the docket as well as an e-mail  provided to me from Mary Olson explaining 
the filing difficulties you faced on August 17, 2010.  The log is generated as an E-
filing system document and updates as filings occur. 
  
Because these items are being placed on the docket, I am also serving them this 
date by e-mail on the participants in the proceeding. 
  
Emile L. Julian 

Assistant for Rulemakings 
  And Adjudications 
Office of the Secretary, NRC 

301-415-1966 

 . 


